Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T3626B 8

Description Classic Snipe Nose Plier 200mm
Barcode 5013969020984

Commodity code 8203200000

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Induction hardened jaws for outstanding long term performance ~ High alloy steel, drop forged, hardened &

tempered for exceptional strength & durability ~ Heads polished and lacquered for corrosion protection ~

Wipe clean PVC handles for added convenience ~ Serrated inside jaws for secure gripping ~ According to 1ISO

5745 ~ Length: 200 mm ~ Cutting capacities Wire: Hard 1,6 mm / Medium hard: 2,0 mm / Soft: 4,0 mm

I1SO 5745

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
52
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224
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packaging
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8

o o o o

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
115
250
60
1472

Box
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Transit packaging

48
280
250
250
12.6

Case

787.5
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Hand Tools category:
Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

58284-1 662908-1 68764-0001 690619-6 D20419-189 7-354778-7 768531-1 821903-5 822253-1 854183-1 854358-1 992258-1 1-21046-3
1-22278-0 1-22278-2 1-24954-2 125529-5 126513-1 1-305579-8 1320846-1 1338618-1 1338968-2 1-354779-0 1-354779-2 1-354779-4
1424443-1 1424289-1 1424444-1 MS24256A16 1-525442-0 1532195-2 1538773-2 1-59681-8 1-59907-5 1-692134-3 1725760-1 HT-
920A-124-HTELE-RPL-KIT 1976923-1 1976969-1 2063794-1 2063795-1 2-21002-1 2-21002-3 2-21002-4 2-21002-7 2-21002-9 2-21004-
0 229399-2 229707-1 911737-2



https://www.x-on.com.au/category/tools-supplies/tools/hand-tools
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/cktools
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/582841
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6629081
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/687640001
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https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7685311
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https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/13208461
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