## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T3626B 8
Description	Classic Snipe Nose Plier 200mm
Barcode	5013969020984
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits ~ Induction hardened jaws for outstanding long term performance ~ High alloy steel, drop forged, hardened &

tempered for exceptional strength & durability ~ Heads polished and lacquered for corrosion protection ~ Wipe clean PVC handles for added convenience ~ Serrated inside jaws for secure gripping ~ According to ISO 5745 ~ Length: 200 mm ~ Cutting capacities Wire: Hard 1,6 mm / Medium hard: 2,0 mm / Soft: 4,0 mm

Applicable Standards ISO 5745

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	48	
Width mm	52	50	115	280	
Depth mm	12	17	250	250	
Height mm	200	220	60	250	
Weight	224	232	1472	12.6	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	80	787.5	
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-	
	Plastic gms	8	0	-	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Hand Tools category:

Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

58284-1 662908-1 68764-0001 690619-6 D20419-189 7-354778-7 768531-1 821903-5 822253-1 854183-1 854358-1 992258-1 1-21046-3

1-22278-0 1-22278-2 1-24954-2 125529-5 126513-1 1-305579-8 1320846-1 1338618-1 1338968-2 1-354779-0 1-354779-2 1-354779-4

1424443-1 1424289-1 1424444-1 MS24256A16 1-525442-0 1532195-2 1538773-2 1-59681-8 1-59907-5 1-692134-3 1725760-1 HT
920A-124-HTELE-RPL-KIT 1976923-1 1976969-1 2063794-1 2063795-1 2-21002-1 2-21002-3 2-21002-4 2-21002-7 2-21002-9 2-21004-0 229399-2 229707-1 911737-2